Additional notes:

Chicago Transit A ty
(‘3\ All CTA buses are accessible. For accessibility

Monday thru Friday #84 Peterson

help or to report concerns at stops, contact CTA Eastbound Westbound
Customer Service at transitchicago.com/feedback. w Bryn AR W AR
Pete rson Caldwell/  Peterson/ Peterson/ Peterson/ Ridge/  Mawr Thorndale Thorndale Ridge/  Peterson/ Peterson/ Peterson/ Caldwell/
0 Federal law requires priority Seating be Central Cicero Kimball Western Clark RedLine RedLine Red Line Clark Western  Kimball Cicero Central
A R A R i 5:00a 5:03a 5:09a 5:15a 5:20a 5:28a 5:32a 5:44a  5:48a 5:53a 5:59a 6:05a 6:07a
g‘fg;%r;atsig:‘%r 33”;%33?2% ?ﬁggfgggg%ﬁ%ﬁ:lmes' Effective Jun. 9, 2024 520  5:23 529 535 5:40 548 552 6:04  6:09 6:14 620 6:27 6:29
needed for qualifying riders or when asked 5:38 541 5:47 553 5:58 606 611 623 628 6:33 640 6:47 6:50
. 5:56 5:59 6:05 6:11 6:17 6:25 6:30 6:42 6:47 6:53 7:01 7:09 7:12
. 6:12  6:15 6:21 6:28 6:34 6:44 648 7:01 7:07 713 722 7:31 7:35
® Schedules and other info in this timetable 6:27  6:30 6:37 644  6:51 701 7:05 719 725 731 740 7:49 7:53
are subject to change. CTA does not assume 6:42 6:45 6:52 7:01 7:08 7:19 7:23 7:37 7:43 7:49 7:58 8:06 8:10
responsibility for errors in timetables nor for - 6:57  7:00 7.08 717 7:25 7:37 742 7:54 801 807 815 8:24 8:28
inconvenience or damage resulting from delays. 2 2 7:27  7:30 7:38 747 7:55 807 812 826  8:34 841 849 8:57 9:00
- =P 7:44  7:48 7:55  8:04 8:11 823 8129 842 851 857  9:06 9:14 9:16
announcements When boarding: added Service o mw 8:20 8:24 8:31 8:40 8:47 8:58 9:04 9:15 9:24 9:30 9:38 9:46 9:48
may sometimes be provided over portions of this Sheridan 8:39 843 850 859 9:06 917 923 9:33 942 9:48 956  10:04  10:06
or any bus route and some trips can end before 1000N 8:58  9:02 9:09  9:18 9:25 9:36 942 9:52  10:01  10:07 10:15  10:23  10:25
the furthest terminal on a line depending 9:18  9:22 9:29  9:37 9:44 9:54  10:01 10:11 10:20  10:26  10:34  10:42  10:44
. d i f da Thorndale Bryn Mawr 9:38  9:42 9:49 9557 10:04 10:13  10:20 10:31  10:40  10:46  10:53  11:01  11:03
2l SEVIES S!S @l Uue @ CEL: Red Line station Red Line station 959  10:03  10:10  10:18  10:25  10:34  10:41 10:51  11:00  11:06 1143 11:21  11:23
o n . (SB only) 10:20  10:24  10:31  10:39  10:46  10:55  11:02 1141 1149 1125 11:33  11:41 1143
Bicycle racks are installed on the front of all i = 10:41  10:45  10:52  11:00  11:06  11:16  11:22 11:31 11:39  11:46  11:54  12:02p  12:04p
CTA buses and are allowed on CTA trains during ) 11:02 11:05  11:13  11:221  11:27  11:36  11:43 11:52  11:59  12:06p 12:14p 12:23  12:25
certain hours. See our Bike & Ride brochure or Clark 1600w /& 11:23  11:27  11:34  11:42  11:49  11:59  12:05p 12:15p 12:23p 12:29 12:38  12:46  12:49
webpage for help on how to use racks and more. < 11:45 11:49  11:56  12:04p 12:11p 12:21p 12:27 12:40 12:47  12:54 1:02 1:11 1:13
12:11p 12:15p  12:22p 12:30  12:37  12:47  12:53 1:06  1:13 1:20 1:28 1:37 1:39
n Know before you go: Get alerts from us by text 12:35 12:39 12:47 12:55 1:02 1:12 1:18 1:28 1:35 1:42 1:50 1:59 2:01
; ; 12:53  12:57 1:05  1:13 1:20 1:30  1:36 1:46  1:53 2:00  2:09 2:18 2:20
%;%Qg'%ﬁggﬁ{ g:gﬂgigfﬁ%}gﬁ r? Qgr:g%sufgg ;yn d Western 2400W 1:11 1:15 1:23  1:31 1:38 1:48  1:54 2:04  2:11 2:118  2:27 2:36 2:39
disruptions. Sign up for CTA Updates today at 1:25  1:29 1:37  1:45 1:52 2:02  2:08 2:18  2:25 2:32 241 2:50 2:53
transitchi ca{g o.com/updates o 1:39 1:43 1:51  2:00 2:07 2:17  2:23 2:33  2:40 2:48  2:57 3:06 3:08
: : California 2800W | 1:53  1:57 2:05 2:14 2:21 2:32  2:38 2:50  2:57 3:05 3:14 3:23 3:25
. . > 2:07 2N 2:19  2:29 2:35 2:47  2:53 3:05  3:12 3:20  3:30 3:40 3:44
(® Formore travel information, use the Ventra app g 221 225  2:33 243 249  3:01  3:07 319 326  3:34 344 354 358
or call the RTA Travel Information Center at S 2:31 235 243 2:53 259 311 3:17 3:20 3:36 344  3:54  4:04  4:08
312-836-7000. Para obtener mayor informacion, Kimball 3400W | = e 2:41 2:45 2:53  3:03 3:09 3:21 3:27 3:39  3:46 3:54  4:04 4:14 4:17
en Espariol, llame al Centro de Informacion a & 2:51 2:55 3:03  3:13 3:20 3:31  3:38 3:49  3:57 4:05  4:14 4:24 4:27
312-836-7000. 2 N 3:02 306 314 324 330 342 348 4:00 4:08 415 425 434 4:37
. o 3:113  3:17 3:25  3:35 3:41 3:53  3:59 411 419 4:26  4:36 4:45 4:48
Pulaski 4000W 3:25  3:20  3:37 347 353 4:05 411 4:25  4:33 441 4:550 4:59 5:03
3:40 344 3:53  4:05 4:11 4:23  4:30 4:43  4:51 4:59  5:08 5:17 5:21
3:57  4:01 410 4:22 4:28 4:40  4:47 5:00  5:08 5:16  5:25 5:34 5:38
415 4:19 4:28  4:38 4:45 4:56  5:03 5:16  5:25 5:32  5:41 5:49 5:53
z Cicero 4800W 4:32  4:37 4:45  4:56 5:02 5114  5:21 5:32  5:41 5:48  5:57 6:05 6:08
8 4:51 4:55 5:04 5:14 5:21 5:32  5:39 5:51  6:00 6:06  6:15 6:23 6:25
3 > 5:09 5:13 5:22 5:33 5:39 5:51 5:58 6:09 6:19 6:25 6:33 6:41 6:43
s /5 5:29  5:33 5:42  5:53 5:59 6:11  6:18 6:29  6:39 6:45  6:53 7:00 7:03
3 ,5? 5:50  5:54 6:03  6:13 6:20 6:31  6:38 6:49  6:58 7:05  7:12 7:19 7:22
Central SGOOWD 6:13 6:17 6:26 6:36 6:42 6:53 6:59 711 7:20 7:26 7:33 7:40 7:43
6:40  6:43 6:51  6:59 7:05 715  7:21 7:33 741 7:46  7:54 8:01 8:03
L Edgebrook station 7:06 7:10 717 7:24 7:29 7:38 7:45 7:55 8:02 8:08 8:15 8:22 8:24
© Metra Milwaukee District 7:34  T7:37 7:44  T7:51 7:57 8:06  8:12 8:21  8:27 8:33  8:41 8:47 8:49
8:02  8:06 8:12  8:19 8:24 8:34  8:40 8:49  8:55 9:00  9:07 9:13 9:15
8:32  8:35 8:42  8:49 8:54 9:04  9:10 9:18  9:24 9:29  9:36 9:42 9:44
9:01 9:04 9:10  9:16 9:21 9:30  9:35 9:45  9:51 9:56 10:03  10:09  10:11
9:30  9:33 9:39  9:45 9:50 9:59  10:04 10:12  10:17  10:22  10:28  10:34  10:36

All CTA buses are accessible

transitchicago.com/bus/84




Saturday #84 Peterson Sunday/holiday #84 Peterson

Eastbound Westbound Eastbound Westbound
Lv Bryn Lv AR Lv Bryn Lv AR
Caldwell/ Peterson/ Peterson/ Peterson/ Ridge/  Mawr Thorndale Thorndale Ridge/ Peterson/ Peterson/ Peterson/ Caldwell/ Caldwell/ Peterson/ Peterson/ Peterson/ Ridge/  Mawr Thorndale Thorndale Ridge/  Peterson/ Peterson/ Peterson/ Caldwell/
Central Cicero Kimball Western Clark Red Line Red Line RedLine  Clark Western  Kimball Cicero Central Central Cicero Kimball Western Clark Red Line Red Line RedLine  Clark Western  Kimball Cicero Central
5:00a 5:03a 5:08a 5:13a 5:18a 5:24a  5:27a 5:36a  5:40a 5:44a  5:50a 5:56a 5:59a 7:30a  7:33a 7:39a  7:45a 7:50a 7:58a  8:02a 8:09a 8:13a 8:18a  8:25a 8:31a 8:33a
5:28 5:31 5:37 5:42 5:46 5:53 5:56 6:05 6:09 6:13 6:19 6:25 6:28 7:54 7:57 8:03 8:09 8:14 8:22 8:26 8:33 8:37 8:42 8:49 8:55 8:57
5:56 5:58 6:04 6:10 6:14 6:22 6:25 6:33 6:38 6:42 6:48 6:54 6:56 8:17 8:20 8:26 8:32 8:37 8:45 8:49 8:56 9:00 9:05 9:12 9:18 9:20
6:23 6:26 6:32 6:37 6:42 6:49 6:53 7:02 7:07 711 7:18 7:24 7:26 8:39 8:42 8:48 8:55 9:00 9:08 9:11 9:18 9:22 9:27 9:34 9:41 9:43
6:50 6:53 6:59 7:04 7:09 7:16 7:20 7:30 7:35 7:40 7:47 7:54 7:56 8:57 9:00 9:06 9:13 9:18 9:26 9:29 9:38 9:42 9:48 9:54 10:01 10:03
717 7:19 7:25 7:31 7:36 7:44 7:48 7:59 8:04 8:09 8:16 8:23 8:26 9:15 9:18 9:24 9:31 9:36 9:45 9:49 9:57  10:02 10:07 10:14 10:20 10:22
7:43 7:46 7:53 8:00 8:05 8:14 8:17 8:27 8:32 8:38 8:45 8:52 8:54 9:34 9:37 9:43 9:50 9:55 10:04 10:08 10:16  10:21 10:26  10:33 10:39 10:41
8:08 8:11 8:17 8:24 8:30 8:38 8:41 8:52 8:57 9:02 9:09 9:16 9:19 9:53 9:56 10:02  10:09 10:14 10:23  10:27 10:35  10:40 10:45  10:52 10:58 11:00
8:32 8:35 8:41 8:49 8:55 9:04 9:08 9:16 9:21 9:27 9:34 9:41 9:43 10:12  10:15 10:21 10:28 10:33 10:42  10:46 10:54  10:59 11:04 11:11 11:17 11:19
8:54 8:57 9:04 9:11 9:18 9:27 9:30 9:39 9:45 9:51 9:58 10:05 10:08 10:31 10:34 10:40 10:47 10:52 11:01 11:05 11:13  11:18 11:23  11:30 11:36 11:38
9:15 9:18 9:25 9:32 9:39 9:48 9:51 10:00 10:06 10:12  10:19 10:26 10:29 10:50 10:53 10:59 11:06 11:11 11:20 11:24 11:32 11:36 11:42 11:49 11:57 11:59
9:34 9:37 9:43 9:51 9:57 10:06 10:10 10:19  10:25 10:31 10:38 10:45 10:48 11:09 11:12 11:18  11:25 11:30 11:39  11:43 11:52  11:56 12:02p 12:09p 12:16p 12:18p
9:52 9:55 10:02  10:09 10:16 10:25  10:28 10:38  10:43 10:50 10:58 11:06 11:08 11:28 11:31 11:37 11:44 11:49 11:58  12:02p 12:12p 12:16p 12:22  12:29 12:37 12:39
10:10 10:14 10:20 10:28 10:34 10:44 10:48 10:56  11:02 11:09 11:16 11:24 11:27 11:47  11:50 11:56 12:03p 12:08p 12:17p 12:21 12:33  12:37 12:43  12:50 12:58 1:00
10:28  10:32 10:38  10:46 10:52 11:02  11:06 11:15  11:20 11:27  11:35 11:43 11:45 12:08p 12:11p 12:17p 12:24 12:29 12:38 12:42 12:53 12:58 1:04 1:11 1:19 1:21
10:46  10:50 10:56 11:04 11:10 11:20 11:24 11:33  11:39 11:46  11:53 12:01p 12:04p 12:28 12:32 12:38 12:46 12:51 1:00 1:05 1:14 1:18 1:24 1:31 1:39 1:4
11:04 11:08 11:15 11:23 11:29 11:39  11:43 11:52  11:58 12:04p 12:12p 12:20 12:23 12:49 12:52 12:59 1:06 1:12 1:21 1:25 1:34 1:38 1:44 1:52 1:59 2:02
11:22  11:26 11:33 11:41 11:47 11:57 12:01p 12:10p 12:16p 12:22 12:30 12:39 12:41 1:09 1:13 1:19 1:27 1:32 1:41 1:46 1:55 1:59 2:05 2:12 2:20 2:22
11:40 11:44 11:51 11:59 12:05p 12:15p 12:19 12:28 12:34 12:40 12:48 12:57 12:59 1:30 1:33 1:40 1:47 1:53 2:02 2:06 2:15 2:20 2:26 2:33 2:41 2:43
11:58 12:02p 12:09p 12:17p 12:23 12:33  12:37 12:46  12:52 12:58 1:06 1:15 1:17 1:50 1:54 2:00 2:08 2:13 2:22 2:27 2:36 2:41 2:47 2:54 3:01 3:03
12:16p 12:20 12:27 12:35 12:41 12:51 12:55 1:04 1:10 1:16 1:24 1:33 1:35 2:11 2:14 2:21 2:28 2:34 2:43 2:47 2:56 3:01 3:07 3:14 3:22 3:24
12:38  12:41 12:48 12:56 1:03 1:13 1:17 1:26 1:32 1:38 1:46 1:55 1:57 2:31 2:35 2:41 2:48 2:54 3:03 3:07 3:17 3:22 3:28 3:35 341 3:44
1:00 1:03 1:10 1:18 1:25 1:35 1:39 1:48 1:54 2:01 2:08 2:17 2:20 2:52 2:55 3:02 3:09 3:14 3:23 3:27 3:37 3:42 3:48 3:55 4:02 4:04
1:22 1:25 1:32 1:40 1:47 1:57 2:01 2:11 2:17 2:24 2:31 2:39 2:42 3:12 3:16 3:22 3:29 3:35 3:44 3:48 3:58 4:03 4:09 4:16 4:22 4:25
1:44 1:47 1:54 2:02 2:09 2:19 2:23 2:34 2:40 2:47 2:54 3:02 3:05 3:33 3:36 3:43 3:50 3:55 4:04 4:08 4:18 4:23 4:29 4:35 4:42 4:44
2:06 2:09 2:16 2:25 2:31 2:42 2:46 2:57 3:03 3:10 3:17 3:25 3:28 3:53 3:57 4:03 4:10 4:16 4:25 4:29 4:39 4:43 4:49 4:56 5:03 5:05
2:29 2:32 2:39 2:48 2:54 3:05 3:09 3:21 3:27 3:34 3:41 3:49 3:52 4:14 4:17 4:24 4:31 4:36 4:45 4:49 4:59 5:04 5:10 5:16 5:23 5:25
2:52 2:55 3:02 3:11 3:17 3:28 3:32 3:45 3:51 3:58 4:05 4:13 4:16 4:34 4:38 4:44 4:52 4:57 5:05 5:09 5:20 5:24 5:30 5:37 5:43 5:46
3:17 3:20 3:27 3:36 3:42 3:53 3:57 4:09 4:15 4:22 4:29 4:37 4:40 4:55 4:58 5:05 5:12 5:17 5:26 5:30 5:40 5:45 5:50 5:57 6:04 6:06
3:42 3:45 3:52 4:01 4:07 4:18 4:22 4:34 4:40 4:47 4:54 5:02 5:05 5:15 5:19 5:25 5:33 5:38 5:46 5:50 6:01 6:05 6:11 6:18 6:24 6:27
4:09 4:13 4:20 4:29 4:36 4:46 4:50 5:01 5:07 5:13 5:20 5:27 5:30 5:36 5:39 5:46 5:53 5:58 6:07 6:11 6:21 6:26 6:32 6:38 6:45 6:47
4:38 4:42 4:49 4:58 5:04 5:15 5:19 5:30 5:35 5:41 5:48 5:56 5:58 5:56 6:00 6:06 6:13 6:19 6:27 6:31 6:42 6:46 6:52 6:58 7:05 7:07
5:08 5:11 5:18 5:27 5:33 5:43 5:46 5:58 6:04 6:10 6:17 6:24 6:27 6:17 6:21 6:27 6:33 6:38 6:46 6:50 7:02 7:07 7:13 7:19 7:25 7:27
5:38 5:41 5:48 5:56 6:02 6:11 6:15 6:27 6:32 6:38 6:45 6:52 6:54 6:40 6:43 6:49 6:56 7:01 7:09 7:12 7:23 7:27 7:33 7:39 7:46 7:48
6:09 6:12 6:19 6:26 6:32 6:41 6:44 6:56 7:01 7:07 7:14 7:21 7:23 7:05 7:08 7:14 7:21 7:26 7:34 7:37 7:46 7:50 7:56 8:02 8:08 8:10
6:39 6:43 6:49 6:56 7:01 7:09 7:13 7:25 7:30 7:36 7:43 7:49 7:52 7:30 7:33 7:39 7:46 7:51 7:59 8:02 8:11 8:15 8:21 8:27 8:32 8:34
7:10 7:13 7:19 7:26 7:31 7:39 7:42 7:54 7:59 8:04 8:11 8:16 8:18

7:40 7:44 7:50 7:56 8:02 8:09 8:13 8:23 8:28 8:33 8:40 8:45 8:47



